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GRADUATORIA PROVVISORIA TITOLARITA’ 

N NOMINATIVO RESIDENZA AF TOT

1 BERNAVA GIUSEPPE                        04/12/1957 AMBITO B   110,80 25,00 135,80
2 CUCINOTTA CARMELA MARIA P.   16/06/1956 REGIONE B   98,30 20,00 118,30
3 COSENTINO EMANUELE                    02/06/1958 AMBITO B   89,50 25,00 114,50
4 CARAVELLO SANTI                         18/04/1958 REGIONE B   91,60 20,00 111,60
5 MANCUSO RAIMONDO                       21/10/1960 AMBITO B   80,60 25,00 105,60
6 CARLINO ANGELO CALOGERO            23/12/1960 AMBITO B   72,30 25,00 97,30
7 MONTAGNO GIUSEPPINA RITA           19/06/1961 AMBITO A AF 71,65 25,00 96,65
8 ZAPPIA ANTONINO                         14/12/1965 AMBITO B   71,30 25,00 96,30
9 LEANZA SALVATORE                        09/04/1959 AMBITO B   70,10 25,00 95,10

10 ALOSCHI SALVATORE                       18/11/1961 AMBITO B   69,90 25,00 94,90
11 CANNATA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO           13/08/1961 REGIONE B   73,70 20,00 93,70
12 CUTTAIA ANTONINO                        01/07/1964 AMBITO A AF 68,60 25,00 93,60
13 SALEMI GIOVANNI                         06/07/1959 AMBITO B   68,20 25,00 93,20
14 FRASCA GIUSEPPE EMILIO               19/08/1958 AMBITO B   67,85 25,00 92,85
15 CARLINO ANGELO CALOGERO            23/12/1960 REGIONE B   72,30 20,00 92,30
16 MONTAGNO GIUSEPPINA RITA           19/06/1961 REGIONE A AF 71,65 20,00 91,65
17 ZAPPIA ANTONINO                         14/12/1965 REGIONE B   71,30 20,00 91,30
18 CRAXI GIUSEPPE                          08/03/1958 AMBITO B   66,10 25,00 91,10
19 LEANZA SALVATORE                        09/04/1959 REGIONE B   70,10 20,00 90,10
20 DI STEFANO SALVATORE R.     15/04/1961 NESSUNA B   90,00 0,00 90,00
21 MADONIA ANTONIO                         01/03/1960 AMBITO B   64,90 25,00 89,90
22 CONSIGLIO CATERINA                      18/09/1965 AMBITO A AF 64,60 25,00 89,60
23 AZZARO CORRADO                          12/12/1960 AMBITO B   63,80 25,00 88,80
24 DI GERLANDO GIOVANNI                  11/05/1960 AMBITO B   63,50 25,00 88,50
25 SALEMI GIOVANNI                         06/07/1959 REGIONE B   68,20 20,00 88,20
26 TUCCI NICOLA                            26/11/1962 AMBITO B   63,00 25,00 88,00
27 FRASCA GIUSEPPE EMILIO               19/08/1958 REGIONE B   67,85 20,00 87,85
28 LANZA LUISA                             03/08/1959 AMBITO B   62,80 25,00 87,80
29 CIANCI LUIGI                            03/05/1961 AMBITO B   62,65 25,00 87,65
30 VELLO CARMELO                           10/07/1959 AMBITO B   61,70 25,00 86,70
31 CULTRERA ANNA MARIA                   31/08/1962 AMBITO B   60,80 25,00 85,80
32 LEGGIO ANTONIO                          03/03/1965 AMBITO B   60,30 25,00 85,30
33 SANGIORGI DANIELE  FRANCO          17/02/1966 AMBITO B   60,15 25,00 85,15
34 TORRISI GIUSEPPE                        10/06/1966 AMBITO B   58,90 25,00 83,90
35 DI GERLANDO GIOVANNI                  11/05/1960 REGIONE B   63,50 20,00 83,50
36 MERULLA CARMELA                         04/11/1961 AMBITO A AF 58,25 25,00 83,25
37 MERULLA CARMELA                         04/11/1961 AMBITO A AF 58,25 25,00 83,25
38 TUCCI NICOLA                            26/11/1962 REGIONE B   63,00 20,00 83,00
39 LANZA LUISA                             03/08/1959 REGIONE B   62,80 20,00 82,80
40 SANGIORGI DANIELE  FRANCO          17/02/1966 REGIONE B   60,15 20,00 80,15
41 TORRISI GIUSEPPE                        10/06/1966 REGIONE B   58,90 20,00 78,90
42 GIORDANO RENATO                         24/08/1966 AMBITO B   50,90 25,00 75,90
43 CALANDRA ANTONIO                        16/06/1968 AMBITO A AF 49,60 25,00 74,60
44 ALLIA STEFANO                           14/09/1969 AMBITO A AF 47,90 25,00 72,90
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45 MAGANUCO CLAUDIO S.    25/09/1956 AMBITO B   47,30 25,00 72,30
46 LI CASTRI CARLO                         10/10/1964 AMBITO A AF 45,80 25,00 70,80
47 SIPPELLI GIUSEPPE                       31/10/1961 AMBITO B   44,95 25,00 69,95
48 CALANDRA ANTONIO                        16/06/1968 REGIONE A AF 49,60 20,00 69,60
49 EBURNEA SANTINA ROSALBA            26/05/1964 AMBITO B   43,30 25,00 68,30
50 DE FRANCESCO SERGIO                   22/05/1964 AMBITO B   42,50 25,00 67,50
51 MAGANUCO CLAUDIO S.  25/09/1956 REGIONE B   47,30 20,00 67,30
52 PISANO MARIA                            04/06/1963 NESSUNA A AF 65,90 0,00 65,90
53 SIPPELLI GIUSEPPE                       31/10/1961 REGIONE B   44,95 20,00 64,95
54 MILANO GIUSEPPINA                       01/06/1970 AMBITO A AF 39,50 25,00 64,50
55 MIRABILE VALERIA                        22/07/1977 AMBITO A AF 39,30 25,00 64,30
56 FERLISI ANNA                            26/07/1974 AMBITO A AF 38,80 25,00 63,80
57 EBURNEA SANTINA ROSALBA            26/05/1964 REGIONE B   43,30 20,00 63,30
58 DE FRANCESCO SERGIO                   22/05/1964 REGIONE B   42,50 20,00 62,50
59 DE MATTEO FLORENCIA                   22/02/1969 AMBITO A AF 37,40 25,00 62,40
60 SCIARRONE FRANCESCA                  19/02/1959 AMBITO B   37,30 25,00 62,30
61 ZANGARI MARIA ROSA                      07/09/1967 REGIONE A AF 41,70 20,00 61,70
62 GALIONE PIETRO                          12/01/1958 AMBITO B   36,40 25,00 61,40
63 DOTTORE GIUSEPPE                        03/11/1963 AMBITO A AF 36,20 25,00 61,20
64 SIGNORELLI SALVATORE                  27/01/1959 REGIONE B   41,15 20,00 61,15
65 MIRABILE VALERIA                        22/07/1977 REGIONE A AF 39,30 20,00 59,30
66 MAIORCA ANGELA                          10/12/1960 REGIONE B   37,50 20,00 57,50
67 DE MATTEO FLORENCIA                   22/02/1969 REGIONE A AF 37,40 20,00 57,40
68 SCIARRONE FRANCESCA                  19/02/1959 REGIONE B   37,30 20,00 57,30
69 GALIONE PIETRO                          12/01/1958 REGIONE B   36,40 20,00 56,40
70 DOTTORE GIUSEPPE                        03/11/1963 REGIONE A AF 36,20 20,00 56,20
71 D'ALESSANDRO NUNZIO                   10/08/1960 AMBITO A AF 28,50 25,00 53,50
72 SCANDURRA CLAUDIO                      03/02/1964 AMBITO B   27,90 25,00 52,90
73 TUTTOLOMONDO LIBORIO                 18/08/1964 AMBITO A AF 27,00 25,00 52,00
74 CALIRI ANNALISA                         20/02/1978 AMBITO A AF 26,15 25,00 51,15
75 PRESTI PAMELA                           10/08/1984 AMBITO A AF 25,50 25,00 50,50
76 CARDO SANTO SALVATORE               03/05/1957 AMBITO A AF 23,35 25,00 48,35
77 SCANDURRA CLAUDIO                      03/02/1964 REGIONE B   27,90 20,00 47,90
78 PALMERI EDMONDO                         29/01/1958 AMBITO B   22,80 25,00 47,80
79 DI STEFANO VINCENZO                    07/08/1979 AMBITO A AF 21,40 25,00 46,40
80 NANIA ROSALBA                           23/07/1981 REGIONE A AF 26,20 20,00 46,20
81 CALIRI ANNALISA                         20/02/1978 REGIONE A AF 26,15 20,00 46,15
82 GAGLIANO PAOLO                          03/10/1968 AMBITO A AF 20,20 25,00 45,20
83 PANZICA ANTONIO                         23/12/1986 AMBITO A AF 20,10 25,00 45,10
84 SFERRAZZA ANGELO DARIO              15/06/1986 AMBITO A AF 19,00 25,00 44,00
85 LANZAFAME PIETRO                        22/08/1981 REGIONE A AF 23,80 20,00 43,80
86 LAGANÀ GERMANA SARA                  04/10/1988 AMBITO A AF 18,70 25,00 43,70
87 ZAGONE GIOVANNI                         02/01/1971 AMBITO A AF 18,30 25,00 43,30
88 PALMERI EDMONDO                         29/01/1958 REGIONE B   22,80 20,00 42,80
89 SCATURRO FABIOLA                        24/12/1986 AMBITO A AF 17,60 25,00 42,60
90 CASCIO MICHELE                          27/10/1970 AMBITO A AF 16,75 25,00 41,75
91 CASABLANCA ROSALINDA                 21/09/1990 AMBITO A AF 16,40 25,00 41,40
92 D'ASDIA ROSA                            05/05/1969 AMBITO A AF 16,40 25,00 41,40
93 LICATA GIUSALBA                         12/09/1980 AMBITO A AF 16,30 25,00 41,30
94 ARAGONA MARIA GRAZIA                  23/03/1986 AMBITO A AF 16,10 25,00 41,10
95 MANZOLILLO GIOVANNI                    18/08/1983 REGIONE A AF 20,60 20,00 40,60
96 GARRAFFO CARLA ISIDORA               02/04/1980 AMBITO A AF 15,30 25,00 40,30
97 GAGLIANO PAOLO                          03/10/1968 REGIONE A AF 20,20 20,00 40,20
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98 SINDONI DOMENICA RITA                 20/10/1970 AMBITO A AF 15,20 25,00 40,20
99 PANZICA ANTONIO                         23/12/1986 REGIONE A AF 20,10 20,00 40,10

100 DIMARCO ROSANNA                         06/06/1968 AMBITO A AF 14,70 25,00 39,70
101 CAMARDA MAURIZIO                        21/07/1969 AMBITO A AF 14,40 25,00 39,40
102 ARDIZZONE FEDERICO ALESSANDRO   22/02/1988 AMBITO A AF 14,30 25,00 39,30
103 DINOLFO GIUSEPPE                        26/06/1964 AMBITO B   14,20 25,00 39,20
104 SPALLINO CARMELA                        29/04/1963 AMBITO B   14,10 25,00 39,10
105 LAGANÀ GERMANA SARA                  04/10/1988 REGIONE A AF 18,70 20,00 38,70
106 CONIGLIARO LUDOVICO                   11/03/1968 AMBITO A AF 13,50 25,00 38,50
107 D'ANGELO CLAUDIA                        16/01/1985 AMBITO A AF 13,40 25,00 38,40
108 GATTUSO SOFIA                           24/11/1986 REGIONE A AF 18,30 20,00 38,30
109 REMIGGIO MARIA MADDALENA           30/07/1969 AMBITO A AF 13,30 25,00 38,30
110 ZAGONE GIOVANNI                         02/01/1971 REGIONE A AF 18,30 20,00 38,30
111 GIULIANO ANGELO                         18/10/1982 REGIONE A AF 18,20 20,00 38,20
112 NICITA MAURO CLAUDIO                   29/05/1977 AMBITO A AF 13,15 25,00 38,15
113 DILIBERTO RITA                          31/08/1984 AMBITO A AF 13,10 25,00 38,10
114 LEGGIO STEFANO                          08/12/1987 AMBITO A AF 13,00 25,00 38,00
115 LIOTTA GABRIELLA                        24/05/1970 AMBITO A AF 12,95 25,00 37,95
116 DAVI' DONATELLO                         27/08/1969 AMBITO A AF 12,80 25,00 37,80
117 IIRITI MARGHERITA                       10/06/1985 AMBITO A AF 12,50 25,00 37,50
118 VITA ANTONIO                            05/06/1968 AMBITO A AF 12,30 25,00 37,30
119 APOLLONIO SILVIA                        01/09/1988 AMBITO A AF 12,20 25,00 37,20
120 BILLECI VERONICA                        20/04/1988 AMBITO A AF 12,10 25,00 37,10
121 DI SALVO EMANUELA                       01/11/1990 AMBITO A AF 11,80 25,00 36,80
122 BONURA ALICE                            17/07/1981 AMBITO A AF 11,75 25,00 36,75
123 CASCIO MICHELE                          27/10/1970 REGIONE A AF 16,75 20,00 36,75
124 URSO FEDERICA                           01/06/1989 AMBITO A AF 11,50 25,00 36,50
125 D'ASDIA ROSA                            05/05/1969 REGIONE A AF 16,40 20,00 36,40
126 VACCARO ANDREA                          17/05/1990 AMBITO A AF 11,40 25,00 36,40
127 LICATA GIUSALBA                         12/09/1980 REGIONE A AF 16,30 20,00 36,30
128 PUMA GIOVANNI                           31/01/1991 AMBITO A AF 11,20 25,00 36,20
129 SCILANGA ROSARIA MARIA RITA        22/04/1966 REGIONE B   16,15 20,00 36,15
130 ARAGONA MARIA GRAZIA                  23/03/1986 REGIONE A AF 16,10 20,00 36,10
131 SAPIENZA FRANCESCO                    05/07/1988 AMBITO A AF 11,10 25,00 36,10
132 NAPOLITANO LAURA                        05/10/1990 AMBITO A AF 11,00 25,00 36,00
133 AIELLO FLAVIO                           19/01/1991 AMBITO A AF 10,90 25,00 35,90
134 CASSATA MANUELA                         06/10/1990 AMBITO A AF 10,80 25,00 35,80
135 DATTOLA MARCELLO                        20/09/1988 AMBITO A AF 10,80 25,00 35,80
136 DE LEONARDIS GIULIA                     24/09/1992 AMBITO A AF 10,80 25,00 35,80
137 VINCI VITO                              07/11/1984 AMBITO A AF 10,75 25,00 35,75
138 GIANGUZZI MARIA BRUNA                 21/09/1989 AMBITO A AF 10,70 25,00 35,70
139 PENSABENE GIULIA                        29/01/1989 AMBITO A AF 10,70 25,00 35,70
140 MASTROSIMONE ANGELO                  06/03/1991 AMBITO A AF 10,60 25,00 35,60
141 RAGUSA ELISABETTA                       07/05/1990 AMBITO A AF 10,60 25,00 35,60
142 BORRUSO VINCENZO                       08/08/1988 AMBITO A AF 10,40 25,00 35,40
143 CASTAGNA VALENTINA                     19/05/1989 AMBITO A AF 10,40 25,00 35,40
144 CIPOLLA GIOVANNI                        27/10/1989 AMBITO A AF 10,40 25,00 35,40
145 CURTI GIALDINO ANDREA                 02/06/1990 AMBITO A AF 10,40 25,00 35,40
146 PECORARO SILVIA                         26/04/1990 AMBITO A AF 10,40 25,00 35,40
147 GARRAFFO CARLA ISIDORA               02/04/1980 REGIONE A AF 15,30 20,00 35,30
148 TARANTINO GIUSEPPE                     05/02/1987 AMBITO A AF 10,30 25,00 35,30
149 SINDONI DOMENICA RITA                 20/10/1970 REGIONE A AF 15,20 20,00 35,20
150 SPOTO MANUELA                           18/09/1989 AMBITO A AF 10,20 25,00 35,20
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151 VENTO LAURA                             27/10/1982 REGIONE A AF 15,20 20,00 35,20
152 MAROTTA MARIA                           02/10/1972 AMBITO A AF 10,00 25,00 35,00
153 DI BERNARDO FRANCESCA               30/05/1991 AMBITO A AF 9,90 25,00 34,90
154 BONGIOVANNI MARIO                       18/09/1991 AMBITO A AF 9,80 25,00 34,80
155 DIMARCO ROSANNA                         06/06/1968 REGIONE A AF 14,70 20,00 34,70
156 LICATA GIORGIO                          19/06/1984 AMBITO A AF 9,70 25,00 34,70
157 SCHIRO' PIERO                           26/06/1986 AMBITO A AF 9,70 25,00 34,70
158 ARCORACI MARTA                          10/01/1990 AMBITO A AF 9,60 25,00 34,60
159 CUMBO CLARA                             17/09/1985 AMBITO A AF 9,60 25,00 34,60
160 RUMBO RICCARDO                          03/04/1986 AMBITO A AF 9,60 25,00 34,60
161 COMERCI MARIA GIOVANNA              09/03/1989 AMBITO A AF 9,50 25,00 34,50
162 CALIVÀ SILVIA                           21/10/1991 AMBITO A AF 9,40 25,00 34,40
163 CAMARDA MAURIZIO                        21/07/1969 REGIONE A AF 14,40 20,00 34,40
164 CARLINO VALERIA                         08/10/1982 AMBITO A AF 9,40 25,00 34,40
165 CATALANO ELISA ANNA                    15/11/1990 AMBITO A AF 9,40 25,00 34,40
166 CAUSA SIMONA                            27/03/1991 AMBITO A AF 9,40 25,00 34,40
167 MATTIOLO EMILIO                         08/01/1991 AMBITO A AF 9,40 25,00 34,40
168 SCARDINA ROBERTA                        08/01/1993 AMBITO A AF 9,40 25,00 34,40
169 VINCI MARCO                             20/02/1992 AMBITO A AF 9,40 25,00 34,40
170 ABBATE ANGELICA                         13/06/1989 AMBITO A AF 9,20 25,00 34,20
171 DINOLFO GIUSEPPE                        26/06/1964 REGIONE B   14,20 20,00 34,20
172 PECORELLA SILVIA                        09/11/1991 AMBITO A AF 9,20 25,00 34,20
173 SPALLINO CARMELA                        29/04/1963 REGIONE B   14,10 20,00 34,10
174 BURGIO MARILIA RITA                     30/01/1992 AMBITO A AF 9,00 25,00 34,00
175 CARDUCCIO FRANCESCA PAOLA         03/04/1992 AMBITO A AF 9,00 25,00 34,00
176 SARDO VINCENZO ANTONINO            14/12/1986 AMBITO A AF 8,90 25,00 33,90
177 HAMEL ALESSIO                           17/01/1993 AMBITO A AF 8,80 25,00 33,80
178 VELLETRI XAVIER                         12/11/1987 AMBITO A AF 8,80 25,00 33,80
179 POLLACCIA ELISA                         16/12/1985 AMBITO A AF 8,70 25,00 33,70
180 PUCCIA FANIA                            18/05/1984 AMBITO A AF 8,70 25,00 33,70
181 CARADONNA PIETRO                        14/03/1973 AMBITO A AF 8,60 25,00 33,60
182 CASTELLO CHIARA MARIA ASSUNTA    08/09/1992 AMBITO A AF 8,60 25,00 33,60
183 D'AMICO EMANUELA                        16/01/1992 AMBITO A AF 8,60 25,00 33,60
184 LOMBARDO LORENA                         16/09/1991 AMBITO A AF 8,60 25,00 33,60
185 ROCCA ELEONORA                          28/05/1991 AMBITO A AF 8,60 25,00 33,60
186 URSINO MARIA GIOVANNA                11/08/1980 AMBITO A AF 8,60 25,00 33,60
187 CONIGLIARO LUDOVICO                   11/03/1968 REGIONE A AF 13,50 20,00 33,50
188 FULCO ROCCO                             17/11/1990 AMBITO A AF 8,40 25,00 33,40
189 GIUSTOLISI FRANCESCA MARIA         24/03/1983 AMBITO A AF 8,40 25,00 33,40
190 SACCÀ ORNELLA                           16/09/1994 AMBITO A AF 8,40 25,00 33,40
191 SPATOLA FRANCESCO                      14/01/1993 AMBITO A AF 8,35 25,00 33,35
192 REMIGGIO MARIA MADDALENA           30/07/1969 REGIONE A AF 13,30 20,00 33,30
193 AMATO GIULIA                            29/11/1987 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
194 BORSELLINO SERGIO                       05/08/1967 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
195 CURTO SALVATORE                         01/09/1993 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
196 FISICHELLA ROSARIO                      15/12/1989 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
197 GAGGIOTTI CLAUDIA                       19/12/1992 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
198 GAGGIOTTI CLAUDIA                       19/12/1992 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
199 GRIFFO GIUSEPPE MARCELLO           26/01/1992 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
200 MARZÀ MARIA CRISTINA                   18/05/1991 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
201 MAVARO GIUSEPPE                         23/12/1992 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
202 MICELI ROBERTO                          22/06/1990 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
203 RANNO ALBERTO                           14/07/1992 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
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204 SANTANGELO ILARIA                       05/10/1991 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
205 SCARFIA ANDREA                          12/04/1991 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
206 TUMBARELLO ROBERTO                   14/09/1989 AMBITO A AF 8,20 25,00 33,20
207 NICITA MAURO CLAUDIO                   29/05/1977 REGIONE A AF 13,15 20,00 33,15
208 DILIBERTO RITA                          31/08/1984 REGIONE A AF 13,10 20,00 33,10
209 LEGGIO STEFANO                          08/12/1987 REGIONE A AF 13,00 20,00 33,00
210 DAVI' DONATELLO                         27/08/1969 REGIONE A AF 12,80 20,00 32,80
211 CAVALLARO IRENE                         04/09/1990 AMBITO A AF 7,60 25,00 32,60
212 CUSTRO RICCARDO                         07/07/1978 REGIONE A AF 12,50 20,00 32,50
213 GERACI SERENA                           06/04/1987 AMBITO A AF 7,50 25,00 32,50
214 GUADAGNA EUGENIA                       05/01/1973 AMBITO A AF 7,40 25,00 32,40
215 MAVILIA SIMONA                          26/03/1988 REGIONE A AF 12,35 20,00 32,35
216 APOLLONIO SILVIA                        01/09/1988 REGIONE A AF 12,20 20,00 32,20
217 CRINÒ FRANCESCO                         04/02/1965 AMBITO A AF 7,20 25,00 32,20
218 FEDERICO BARTOLO                        23/09/1960 AMBITO A AF 7,20 25,00 32,20
219 DI SALVO EMANUELA                       01/11/1990 REGIONE A AF 11,80 20,00 31,80
220 URSO FEDERICA                           01/06/1989 REGIONE A AF 11,50 20,00 31,50
221 PUMA GIOVANNI                           31/01/1991 REGIONE A AF 11,20 20,00 31,20
222 SAPIENZA FRANCESCO                    05/07/1988 REGIONE A AF 11,10 20,00 31,10
223 VIRONE ROBERTA                          08/07/1990 REGIONE A AF 11,00 20,00 31,00
224 AIELLO FLAVIO                           19/01/1991 REGIONE A AF 10,90 20,00 30,90
225 CASSATA MANUELA                         06/10/1990 REGIONE A AF 10,80 20,00 30,80
226 GIANGUZZI MARIA BRUNA                 21/09/1989 REGIONE A AF 10,70 20,00 30,70
227 PENSABENE GIULIA                        29/01/1989 REGIONE A AF 10,70 20,00 30,70
228 RAGUSA ELISABETTA                       07/05/1990 REGIONE A AF 10,60 20,00 30,60
229 CASTAGNA VALENTINA                     19/05/1989 REGIONE A AF 10,40 20,00 30,40
230 CURTI GIALDINO ANDREA                 02/06/1990 REGIONE A AF 10,40 20,00 30,40
231 LO BAIDO CHIARA                         29/07/1991 REGIONE A AF 10,40 20,00 30,40
232 PECORARO SILVIA                         26/04/1990 REGIONE A AF 10,40 20,00 30,40
233 MAROTTA MARIA                           02/10/1972 REGIONE A AF 10,00 20,00 30,00
234 DI BERNARDO FRANCESCA               30/05/1991 REGIONE A AF 9,90 20,00 29,90
235 BONGIOVANNI MARIO                       18/09/1991 REGIONE A AF 9,80 20,00 29,80
236 SCHIRO' PIERO                           26/06/1986 REGIONE A AF 9,70 20,00 29,70
237 ARCORACI MARTA                          10/01/1990 REGIONE A AF 9,60 20,00 29,60
238 BONO CATERINA                           15/08/1983 REGIONE A AF 9,60 20,00 29,60
239 CASCIO VINCENZO                         07/10/1961 AMBITO B   4,60 25,00 29,60
240 CHILLURA SALVATORE                     01/08/1965 REGIONE B   9,60 20,00 29,60
241 CUMBO CLARA                             17/09/1985 REGIONE A AF 9,60 20,00 29,60
242 CATALANO ELISA ANNA                    15/11/1990 REGIONE A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40
243 CAUSA SIMONA                            27/03/1991 REGIONE A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40
244 MATTIOLO EMILIO                         08/01/1991 REGIONE A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40
245 SAPIENZA LUCIANO                        30/11/1992 REGIONE A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40
246 SCARDINA ROBERTA                        08/01/1993 REGIONE A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40
247 VINCI MARCO                             20/02/1992 REGIONE A AF 9,40 20,00 29,40
248 MARRONE RITA                            16/02/1979 REGIONE A AF 9,30 20,00 29,30
249 SCIMECA ANTONIO                         14/05/1966 REGIONE B   9,25 20,00 29,25
250 ABBATE ANGELICA                         13/06/1989 REGIONE A AF 9,20 20,00 29,20
251 PECORELLA SILVIA                        09/11/1991 REGIONE A AF 9,20 20,00 29,20
252 BURGIO MARILIA RITA                     30/01/1992 REGIONE A AF 9,00 20,00 29,00
253 CARDUCCIO FRANCESCA PAOLA         03/04/1992 REGIONE A AF 9,00 20,00 29,00
254 SARDO VINCENZO ANTONINO            14/12/1986 REGIONE A AF 8,90 20,00 28,90
255 SCALETTA GIUSEPPA MARIA             30/06/1959 AMBITO B   3,80 25,00 28,80
256 VELLETRI XAVIER                         12/11/1987 REGIONE A AF 8,80 20,00 28,80
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257 POLLACCIA ELISA                         16/12/1985 REGIONE A AF 8,70 20,00 28,70
258 PUCCIA FANIA                            18/05/1984 REGIONE A AF 8,70 20,00 28,70
259 CARADONNA PIETRO                        14/03/1973 REGIONE A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60
260 CASTELLO CHIARA MARIA ASSUNTA    08/09/1992 REGIONE A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60
261 D'AMICO EMANUELA                        16/01/1992 REGIONE A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60
262 LOMBARDO LORENA                         16/09/1991 REGIONE A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60
263 ROCCA ELEONORA                          28/05/1991 REGIONE A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60
264 URSINO MARIA GIOVANNA                11/08/1980 REGIONE A AF 8,60 20,00 28,60
265 GIULINI GIOVANNA LUISA                 14/06/1971 REGIONE A AF 8,50 20,00 28,50
266 BONASERA SALVATORE                    14/07/1992 REGIONE A AF 8,40 20,00 28,40
267 FULCO ROCCO                             17/11/1990 REGIONE A AF 8,40 20,00 28,40
268 GIUSTOLISI FRANCESCA MARIA         24/03/1983 REGIONE A AF 8,40 20,00 28,40
269 LA ROCCA IGNAZIO                        01/02/1959 AMBITO B   3,40 25,00 28,40
270 MINUTELLA IRENE                         08/03/1993 REGIONE A AF 8,40 20,00 28,40
271 SICILIANO ENRICO                        15/05/1992 REGIONE A AF 8,40 20,00 28,40
272 BONFANTE JESSICA                        28/10/1991 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
273 BORSELLINO SERGIO                       05/08/1967 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
274 CHIARAMONTE ADRIAN                     23/03/1993 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
275 CURTO SALVATORE                         01/09/1993 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
276 FISICHELLA ROSARIO                      15/12/1989 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
277 GIORGIANNI ANGELO                       12/02/1969 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
278 GRIFFO GIUSEPPE MARCELLO           26/01/1992 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
279 MARZÀ MARIA CRISTINA                   18/05/1991 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
280 MAVARO GIUSEPPE                         23/12/1992 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
281 RANNO ALBERTO                           14/07/1992 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
282 SANTORO ALESSIA GAIA                  10/04/1993 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
283 SCANDURA MARIA                          10/06/1990 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
284 SCARFIA ANDREA                          12/04/1991 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
285 TUMBARELLO ROBERTO                   14/09/1989 REGIONE A AF 8,20 20,00 28,20
286 CAVALLARO IRENE                         04/09/1990 REGIONE A AF 7,60 20,00 27,60
287 GERACI SERENA                           06/04/1987 REGIONE A AF 7,50 20,00 27,50
288 GUADAGNA EUGENIA                       05/01/1973 REGIONE A AF 7,40 20,00 27,40
289 OTERI GIUSEPPE                          31/07/1968 AMBITO B   2,40 25,00 27,40
290 CRINÒ FRANCESCO                         04/02/1965 REGIONE A AF 7,20 20,00 27,20
291 FEDERICO BARTOLO                        23/09/1960 REGIONE A AF 7,20 20,00 27,20
292 PERCOLLA CLAUDIO                        09/04/1964 AMBITO B   2,20 25,00 27,20
293 RUSSO GAETANO                           10/11/1963 AMBITO B   1,40 25,00 26,40
294 CASCIO VINCENZO                         07/10/1961 REGIONE B   4,60 20,00 24,60
295 LA ROCCA IGNAZIO                        01/02/1959 REGIONE B   3,40 20,00 23,40
296 PERCOLLA CLAUDIO                        09/04/1964 REGIONE B   2,20 20,00 22,20
297 STRACUZZI ETTORE                        06/04/1985 NESSUNA A AF 20,70 0,00 20,70
298 SCALIERI FRANCESCO                     27/10/1965 NESSUNA B   17,80 0,00 17,80
299 ODDO GRETA                              02/07/1991 NESSUNA A AF 8,80 0,00 8,80
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